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Accounting

Agriculture

Allied Health/Nursing

Animal Science

Art

Biology

Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Laura Garcia
Office: UC128
406-377-9464
lgarcia@dawson.edu

Tom Reeves
Office: 133
406-377-9438
treeves@dawson.edu

Jennifer Temple
Office: 133B
406-377-9431
jtemple@dawson.edu

Laura Garcia
Office: UC128
406-377-9464
lgarcia@dawson.edu

Jennifer Wheeler
Office: UC127
406-377-9474
jwheeler@dawson.edu

Jennifer Temple
Office: 133B
406-377-9431
jtemple@dawson.edu

Academic Advisor Contact List

Business
Carol Fifield
Office: 127
406-377-9435
cfifield@dawson.edu

Chemistry

Criminal Justice/
Law Enforcement

Computer Science

Education

Tom Reeves
Office: 133
406-377-9438
treeves@dawson.edu

Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Mike Hunter
Office: 133A
406-377-9433
mhunter@dawson.edu

Corrosion Technology
Craig Tucker
UC126
406-377-9426
ctucker@dawson.edu

Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Engineering
Mike Hunter
Office: 133A
406-377-9433
mhunter@dawson.edu

English
Christina Di Gangi
Office: L118
406-377-9415
cdigangi@dawson.edu

General Education
Christina Di Gangi
Office: L118
406-377-9415
cdigangi@dawson.edu

Mike Hunter
Office: 133A
406-377-9433
mhunter@dawson.edu

Jennifer Temple
Office: 133B
406-377-9431
jtemple@dawson.edu

Jennifer Wheeler
Office: UC127
406-377-9474
jwheeler@dawson.edu

Tsai-Ying Li
Office: TC
406-377-9408
tli@dawson.edu

History
Holly Dershem-Bruce
Office: L117
406-377-9432
hdershem@dawson.edu

Music
Tsai-Ying Li
Office: TC
406-377-9408
tli@dawson.edu

Physics
Mike Hunter
Office: 133A
406-377-9433
mhunter@dawson.edu

Political Science

Psychology

Welding

Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Chris Ingram
Office: UC015
406-377-9478
cingram@dawson.edu

Jim LeProwse
Office: UC125
406-377-9440
jleprowse@dawson.edu

Sociology
Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Traci Masau
Office: 131A
406-377-9418
tmasau@dawson.edu

Pre-Vet
Laura Garcia
Office: UC128
406-377-9464
lgarcia@dawson.edu


